
ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Driver Co-driver Points Pos. Points Pos. Points Pos. TOT
69 ROVANPERÄ Kalle HALTTUNEN Jonne 18 (1) 6 (2) 3 (3) 27
33 EVANS Elfyn MARTIN Scott 13 (3) 4 (4) - (7) 17
16 FOURMAUX Adrien CORIA Alexandre 10 (4) 5 (3) 2 (4) 17
9 MIKKELSEN Andreas ERIKSEN Torstein 15 (2) - (13) - (9) 15

11 NEUVILLE Thierry WYDAEGHE Martijn 6 (6) 3 (5) 5 (1) 14
8 TÄNAK Ott JÄRVEOJA Martin - (40) 7 (1) 4 (2) 11

22 SESKS Mārtiņš FRANCIS Renārs 8 (5) 1 (7) - (8) 9
18 KATSUTA Takamoto JOHNSTON Aaron 3 (8) 2 (6) 1 (5) 6
13 MUNSTER Grégoire LOUKA Louis 4 (7) - (8) - (6) 4
21 PAJARI Sami MÄLKÖNEN Enni 2 (9) - (10) - (21) 2
20 SOLBERG Oliver EDMONDSON Elliott 1 (10) - (9) - (17) 1

PRIORITY 1 DRIVERS WHO ENTERED BUT SCORED ZERO POINTS

St. No. Driver Co-driver T-S Sun PS RXD

Thu - Sat Sunday Power Stage

Position

Position in each classification if not scoring, or
R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start

FIA WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS AND FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024
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TOT
18 13 6 4 3 1 45
15 8 7 3 5 4 42
10 6 5 2 2 0 25

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

M-SPORT FORD WORLD RALLY TEAM
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HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM
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M-SPORT FORD WORLD RALLY TEAM
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

Summary
Manufacturer
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT
HYUNDAI SHELL MOBIS WORLD RALLY TEAM
M-SPORT FORD WORLD RALLY TEAM

Thu - Sat Sunday Power Stage

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

FIA WORLD RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MANUFACTURERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Points
18

Thursday - Saturday
Manufacturer
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING WRT

Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards

Henrik Frank



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
21 PAJARI Sami 25 (1)
20 SOLBERG Oliver 18 (2)
32 VIRVES Robert 15 (3)
29 LINNAMÄE Georg 12 (4)
36 LOUBET Pierre-Louis 10 (5)
23 GRYAZIN Nikolay 8 (6)
24 JOONA Lauri 6 (7)
28 KORHONEN Roope 4 (8)
25 GREENSMITH Gus 2 (9)
38 MARCZYK Miko 1 (10)
37 SUNINEN Teemu 0 (11)
30 PROKOP Martin 0 (12)
31 DAPRÀ Roberto 0 (13)
34 KREMER Armin 0 (14)
35 SOŁOWOW Michał 0 (15)
41 KOŁTUN Jarosław 0 (16)
43 TRIVIÑO Ricardo 0 (17)
44 SOYLU Uğur 0 (18)
26 KAJETANOWICZ Kajetan 0 (19)
45 MUSIAŁ Wojciech 0 (20)
27 MCERLEAN Joshua 0 R
40 JEETS Gregor 0 R
39 CHWIETCZUK Adrian 0 D

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

FIA WRC2 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
21 MÄLKÖNEN Enni 25 (1)
20 EDMONDSON Elliott 18 (2)
32 LESK Aleks 15 (3)
29 MORGAN James 12 (4)
36 PASCAUD Loris 10 (5)
23 ALEKSANDROV Konstantin 8 (6)
24 HUSSI Janni 6 (7)
28 VIINIKKA Anssi 4 (8)
25 ANDERSSON Jonas 2 (9)
38 GOSPODARCZYK Szymon 1 (10)
37 MARKKULA Mikko 0 (11)
30 ERNST Michal 0 (12)
31 GUGLIELMETTI Luca 0 (13)
34 KREMER Ella 0 (14)
35 BARAN Maciej 0 (15)
41 PLESKOT Ireneusz 0 (16)
43 FUENTES Diego 0 (17)
44 GÜRAY Sener 0 (18)
26 SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 0 (19)
45 DUDZIŃSKI Konrad 0 (20)
27 FULTON James 0 R
40 TANIEL Timo 0 R
39 SYTY Damian 0 D

FIA WRC2 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
21 PAJARI Sami 25 (1)
32 VIRVES Robert 18 (2)
29 LINNAMÄE Georg 15 (3)
23 GRYAZIN Nikolay 12 (4)
24 JOONA Lauri 10 (5)
28 KORHONEN Roope 8 (6)
38 MARCZYK Miko 6 (7)
30 PROKOP Martin 4 (8)
31 DAPRÀ Roberto 2 (9)
34 KREMER Armin 1 (10)
35 SOŁOWOW Michał 0 (11)
41 KOŁTUN Jarosław 0 (12)
43 TRIVIÑO Ricardo 0 (13)
44 SOYLU Uğur 0 (14)
26 KAJETANOWICZ Kajetan 0 (15)
45 MUSIAŁ Wojciech 0 (16)
27 MCERLEAN Joshua 0 R
40 JEETS Gregor 0 R
39 CHWIETCZUK Adrian 0 D

FIA WRC2 CHALLENGER CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
21 MÄLKÖNEN Enni 25 (1)
32 LESK Aleks 18 (2)
29 MORGAN James 15 (3)
23 ALEKSANDROV Konstantin 12 (4)
24 HUSSI Janni 10 (5)
28 VIINIKKA Anssi 8 (6)
38 GOSPODARCZYK Szymon 6 (7)
30 ERNST Michal 4 (8)
31 GUGLIELMETTI Luca 2 (9)
34 KREMER Ella 1 (10)
35 BARAN Maciej 0 (11)
41 PLESKOT Ireneusz 0 (12)
43 FUENTES Diego 0 (13)
44 GÜRAY Sener 0 (14)
26 SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 0 (15)
45 DUDZIŃSKI Konrad 0 (16)
27 FULTON James 0 R
40 TANIEL Timo 0 R
39 SYTY Damian 0 D

FIA WRC2 CHALLENGER CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Team Points Pos. / RXDF
20 TOKSPORT WRT 25 (1)
36 TOKSPORT WRT 2 18 (2)
25 TOKSPORT WRT 15 (3)
27 TOKSPORT WRT 2 0 R

FIA WRC2 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR TEAMS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
34 KREMER Armin 25 (1)
35 SOŁOWOW Michał 18 (2)
43 TRIVIÑO Ricardo 15 (3)
44 SOYLU Uğur 12 (4)
45 MUSIAŁ Wojciech 10 (5)

FIA WRC MASTERS CUP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Driver Points Pos. / RXDF
46 DOMINGUEZ Diego 25 (1)
51 MATULKA Jakub 18 (2)
50 BRUUN Nataniel 15 (3)
48 CHATILLON Mattéo 12 (4)
47 ČERNÝ Jan 10 (5)
54 ROEFLER Marek 8 (6)
55 WAŻNY Paweł 6 (7)
53 BONDER Grzegorz 4 (8)
52 PREDKO Gracjan 0 D

FIA WRC3 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards



ORLEN 80th RALLY POLAND
27 - 30 June 2024

St. No. Co-driver Points Pos. / RXDF
46 PEÑATE Rogelio 25 (1)
51 DYMURSKI Daniel 18 (2)
50 OLMOS Pablo 15 (3)
48 CORNUAU Maxence 12 (4)
47 KRAJČA Ondřej 10 (5)
54 BAŁA Marek 8 (6)
55 DZIENIS Bartosz 6 (7)
53 POCHROŃ Paweł 4 (8)
52 JURGAŁA Michał 0 D

FIA WRC3 CHAMPIONSHIP FOR CO-DRIVERS

ATTRIBUTION OF CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Position or  R = Retired,   X = Disqualified,  D = Entered - did not start,
F = Entered - Granted force majeure

Mikołajki, 30.6.2024 at 19:05 hrs

Henrik Frank Łukasz BiegusMazen Al-Hilli
The Stewards


